
STORAGE
TANKS

K. K. Nag Pvt. Ltd has been pioneering various plastic 
processes in India since 1965 and has been KKrafting 
Polymer Possibilities using rotational moulding for the 
last 2 decades.

We possess a skilled team of experts and are equipped 
with a total manufacturing capacity of 350 MT per 
month. We have the capability to produce parts as 
small as 0.150 kilograms and as big as 210 kilograms, 
with diameters as large as 3.5 m. This allows us to cater 
to a diverse range of industries, including Agriculture, 
Automotive, Chemicals, Consumer Durables, Food and 
Beverages, and many more!

R O T O M O U L D

https://www.instagram.com/k.k.nagpvt.ltd?igsh=ZHZtajRwYmloMjV6


• K. K. Nag Rotomould Industrial Storage Tanks are strong, sturdy and durable

• We use UV stabilised LLDPE and HDPE based on customer requirements

• Only virgin polymer material is used, which results in odour-free, hygienic and 
chemically stable tanks

• In addition to customised solid colours, we also offer a granite finish option

• We provide factory fitted nozzles for better durability and ease of installation

• We offer single and multi-layered tanks depending on the requirement

Why choose K. K. Nag Rotomould
Industrial Storage Tanks?

Stone Finish:

Plain Finish:
Black Blue Green White

Red Brown Light Grey Sand BeigeGrey

200

300

500

1,000

2,000

5,000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

660

740

890

1,090

1,500

1,880

2,300

785

915

1,040

1,350

1,470

2,260

2,770

440

440

440

440

440

460

460

Capacity
(in ltr)Sr. No. Diameter

(in mm)
Height
(in mm)

Manhole 
Diameter
(in mm)

10,000

Dimensions

Colours

Follow us on+91 97667 60703

www.kknag.com
rmd@kknag.com

Plant Address:
Gat No. 402
At and Post Urse, Tal. Maval Dist.
Pune 410 506, Maharashtra, India

https://x.com/KKNagPvtLtd
https://www.instagram.com/k.k.nagpvt.ltd?igsh=ZHZtajRwYmloMjV6
https://www.linkedin.com/company/k-k-nag-pvt-ltd/
https://www.facebook.com/KKNagPvtLtd

