

STORAGE TANKS



K. K. Nag Pvt. Ltd has been pioneering various plastic processes in India since 1965 and has been KKrafting Polymer Possibilities using rotational moulding for the last 2 decades.

We possess a skilled team of experts and are equipped with a total manufacturing capacity of 350 MT per month. We have the capability to produce parts as small as 0.150 kilograms and as big as 210 kilograms, with diameters as large as 3.5 m. This allows us to cater to a diverse range of industries, including Agriculture, Automotive, Chemicals, Consumer Durables, Food and Beverages, and many more!









Why choose K. K. Nag Rotomould Industrial Storage Tanks?

- K. K. Nag Rotomould Industrial Storage Tanks are strong, sturdy and durable
- We use UV stabilised LLDPE and HDPE based on customer requirements
- Only virgin polymer material is used, which results in odour-free, hygienic and chemically stable tanks
- In addition to customised solid colours, we also offer a granite finish option
- · We provide factory fitted nozzles for better durability and ease of installation
- · We offer single and multi-layered tanks depending on the requirement

Dimensions

Sr. No.	Capacity (in Itr)	Diameter (in mm)	Height (in mm)	Manhole Diameter (in mm)
1	200	660	785	440
2	300	740	915	440
3	500	890	1,040	440
4	1,000	1,090	1,350	440
5	2,000	1,500	1,470	440
6	5,000	1,880	2,260	460
7	10,000	2,300	2,770	460

Colours

Stone Finish:						
	Red	Brown	Light Grey	Sand	Grey	Beige
Plain Finish:						
	Black	Blue	Green	White		



